
 

   

Mount Miguel High School  

2025 -2026 Varsity Boys Soccer 

 

Date Opponent Site Time 

Monday, December 1  La Jolla La Jolla 7:00 PM 

Friday, December 5  Lincoln Lincoln 7:00 PM 

Monday, December 8  Mira Mesa  Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 10  Mar Vista  Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Saturday, December 13  Grossmont Tournament  Mount Miguel  TBA 

Wednesday, December 17  Bayfront Charter Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Saturday, December 20  Grossmont Tournament  Mount Miguel  TBA 

Saturday, January 3  Castle Park  Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 6  O’Farrell Charter O’Farrell Charter 3:00 PM 

Thursday, January 8  High Tech Chula Vista  Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Friday, January 9  Chula Vista Learning  Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 13  West Hills Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Thursday, January 15  El Capitan  Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Saturday, January 17  Sweetwater  Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 20  Valhalla Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Thursday, January 22  El Cajon Valley El Cajon Valley  7:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 27  Grossmont Grossmont 7:00 PM 

Thursday, January 29  West Hills West Hills 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 3  El Capitan El Capitan 7:00 PM 

Thursday, February 5  Valhalla Valhalla 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 10  El Cajon Valley  Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Thursday, February 12  Grossmont  Mount Miguel 7:00 PM 

Friday, February 13  Canyon Hills Mount Miguel 6:00 PM 

    

    

    
     
BOLD=League Games   

HEAD COACH: ROBERT RODRIGUES      
ASST COACHES:  


